2014 MIAC Baseball Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
4/28/2014
4/28/2014
4/21/2014
4/21/2014
4/14/2014
4/14/2014
4/7/2014
4/7/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/17/2014
3/10/2014
3/10/2014

NAME
Bryce Marquardt
Eric Veglahn
Tyler Peterson
Justin Thompson
Kevin Miley
Tanner Oakes
Ben Podobinski
Jake Hanzalik
David Stillerman
Jack Violetta
Logan Hershey
Collin Felhaber
Jeff Dsida
Jackson Meland
Evan Cordell
Tyler Heitmann
Matt Connell
Collin Felhaber
Joe Lampe

SCHOOL AWARD
Bethel Player
St. Thomas Pitcher
St. Thomas Player
Saint John's  Pitcher
Saint Mary's  Player
Augsburg Pitcher
St. Thomas Player
Bethel Pitcher
Carleton Player
Carleton Pitcher
Saint John's Player
Saint John's  Pitcher
Carleton Player
Concordia Pitcher
Hamline Player
Bethel Pitcher
Hamline Player
Saint John's  Pitcher
Saint John's Player


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/marquardt_bryce
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/veglahn_eric
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/peterson_tyler
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/thompson_justin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/miley_kevin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/oakes_tanner
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/podobinski_ben
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/hanzalik_jake
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/stillerman_david
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/violetta_jack
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/hershey_logan
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/040714_felhaber_collin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/dsida_jeff
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/meland_jackson
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/cordell_evan
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/heitmann_tyler
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/connell_matt
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/felhaber_collin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2013-14/aotw/lampe_joe

