## 2014 MIAC Baseball Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	<u>NAME</u>	<b>SCHOOL</b>	<u>AWARD</u>
5/12/2014	Bryce Marquardt	Bethel	Player
5/12/2014	<u>Eric Veglahn</u>	St. Thomas	Pitcher
5/5/2014	Tyler Peterson	St. Thomas	Player
5/5/2014	Justin Thompson	Saint John's	Pitcher
4/28/2014	Kevin Miley	Saint Mary's	Player
4/28/2014	Tanner Oakes	Augsburg	Pitcher
4/21/2014	Ben Podobinski	St. Thomas	Player
4/21/2014	Jake Hanzalik	Bethel	Pitcher
4/14/2014	David Stillerman	Carleton	Player
4/14/2014	Jack Violetta	Carleton	Pitcher
4/7/2014	Logan Hershey	Saint John's	Player
4/7/2014	Collin Felhaber	Saint John's	Pitcher
3/31/2014	<u>Jeff Dsida</u>	Carleton	Player
3/31/2014	Jackson Meland	Concordia	Pitcher
3/24/2014	Evan Cordell	Hamline	Player
3/24/2014	Tyler Heitmann	Bethel	Pitcher
3/17/2014	Matt Connell	Hamline	Player
3/10/2014	Collin Felhaber	Saint John's	Pitcher
3/10/2014	<u>Joe Lampe</u>	Saint John's	Player